Monitorler

23

23

27

24

24

24

27

23

23

27

27

23

Uriin

.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS

100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

.8 MSI G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RAPID

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1IMS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

Marka

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

124,95
usb

126,00
usb

166,95
usb

177,45
usb

198,45
usb

198,45
usb

204,75
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

240,45
usb

241,50
usb

257,25
usb
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MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD
ADAPTIV

27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

31.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R
VA GAMING

31.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21IMS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K
IPS

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

34 MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI

VGA MONI

22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

261,45
usb

271,95
usb

274,05
usb

288,75
usb

313,95
usb

345,45
usb

367,50
usb

376,95
usb

513,45
usb

513,45
usb

523,95
usb

93,45 USD

103,95
usb

103,95
usb



21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D- Msi 0 103,95

SuB usD
23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 135,45
usD
25 MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 135,45
usD
21.5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA Msi 0 135,45
ADAPTIVE-SYNC usD
24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS Msi 0 156,45
FULL usD
27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 187,95
PIVOT usD
23.8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT Msi 0 187,95
E RAPID usD
Z 27 MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 187,95
L, A usD
<
23.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 199,50
usD
24.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT Msi 0 208,95
usD
——  23.8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 208,95
N usD
— ® 27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 208,95
ok o usb
===
27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 210,00
usD

usb

23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 241,50
'éi!g!i
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27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ

CURVED

23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP

GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ
FREESYNC

27 MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1IMS 180HZ FLAT

PIVOT

27 ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

31.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

31.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

261,45
usb

262,50
usb

267,75
usb

271,95
usb

271,95
usb

282,45
usb

285,60
usb

319,20
usb

341,25
usb

345,45
usb

345,45
usb

388,50
usb

399,00
usb

408,45
usb
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27

27

29

27

27

29.

31.

27

28

27

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ

1IMS HDMI

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

TYPE C

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ

CURVED

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

437,85
usb

504,00
usb

523,95
usb

628,95
usb

796,95
usb



